Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs

Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)
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Somerville Old Boys
Tilburg Regents
Worcester College Old Boys
Dorkinians

Old Strand Academicals
Old St. Mary's
Economicals

Clissold Park Rangers
Old Crosbeians

Old Guildfordians

Old Tiffinians

Sinjuns Grammarians
Old Paulines

Old Wokingians

Old Sedcopians
Mickleham Old Boxhillians
Wandsworth Borough
Old Tollingtonians

Old Whitgiftians

Old Hamptonians
London Welsh

Old Thorntonians

Royal Sun Alliance
Reigatians

Witan

Old Suttonians

London Hospital Old Boys
Royal Bank of Scotland
Blackheath Wanderers
Brent

Kings Old Boys

Leyton County Old Boys
Old Magdalenians

9.18
8.90
8.77
8.68
8.63
8.60
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.52
8.50
8.48
8.48
8.47
8.45
8.44
8.39
8.39
8.37
8.36
8.33
8.33
8.30
8.30
8.29
8.26
8.20
8.20
8.16
8.15
8.15
8.13
8.10

Somerville Old Boys
Mickleham Old Boxhillians
Economicals

London Welsh

Blackheath Wanderers
Old Hamptonians

Old Guildfordians

Old Thorntonians

Kings Old Boys

Old Crosbeians

Honorable Artillery Company
Wandsworth Borough
Globe Rangers

Brent

Clissold Park Rangers
Spaniards

Sinjuns Grammarians

Old Sedcopians

Royal Bank of Scotland
Old St. Mary's

Witan

Old Meadonians

National Westminster Bank
Dorkinians

Ravenscroft Old Boys
Reigatians

Old Wokingians

Shene Old Grammarians
Rob Roy Reds

New College Old Boys AFC
Old Whitgiftians

Old Ignatians

Old Suttonians

9.00
9.00
8.84
8.76
8.72
8.72
8.67
8.66
8.65
8.64
8.63
8.63
8.63
8.61
8.60
8.59
8.58
8.56
8.56
8.56
8.55
8.53
8.52
8.50
8.50
8.49
8.49
8.49
8.48
8.46
8.45
8.45
8.43

Old Paulines
Economicals

Tilburg Regents
Honorable Artillery Company
Old St. Mary's
Somerville Old Boys
Old Strand Academicals
Glyn Old Boys

UCL Academicals

Old Sedcopians

Old Aloysians

IB Albion FC

Royal Bank of Scotland
Globe Rangers

Shene Old Grammarians
Old Whitgiftians

Old Salvatorians

Old Thorntonians
Witan

Clissold Park Rangers
Bealonians

Old Vaughanians
Clapham Old Xaverians
Southgate Olympic

Old Parmiterians

Hale End Athletic

Old Hamptonians

Old Wokingians
Latymer Old Boys
Leyton County Old Boys
Sinjuns Grammarians
Wandsworth Borough
Old Ignatians

9.06
9.00
9.00
8.79
8.73
8.67
8.67
8.59
8.57
8.56
8.56
8.56
8.42
8.38
8.37
8.35
8.34
8.32
8.31
8.29
8.28
8.27
8.24
8.16
8.10
8.03
8.03
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.96
7.91
7.86

Old Crosbeians

Old Magdalenians
Globe Rangers
Somerville Old Boys
Ravenscroft Old Boys
Honorable Artillery Company
Old Tollingtonians
Southgate County
Dorkinians

Old Guildfordians

Old Minchendenians
Old Paulines

Old Salvatorians
Clapham Old Xaverians
Old St. Mary's

New College Old Boys AFC
Old Thorntonians

Glyn Old Boys
Southgate Olympic
Old Ignatians

Old Hamptonians
Latymer Old Boys

Old Whitgiftians

Old Wokingians
Economicals

Royal Bank of Scotland
Bealonians

Royal Sun Alliance
Worcester College Old Boys
Brent

Old Tenisonians
Wandsworth Borough
Old Pegasonians

9.25
9.17
9.10
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.71
8.67
8.67
8.66
8.58
8.48
8.42
8.40
8.40
8.38
8.37
8.35
8.33
8.32
8.32
8.29
8.29
8.27
8.26
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.23
8.21
8.20




Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs

Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)

Spirit of Football Organisation Facilities Hospitality
34 National Westminster Bank 8.10 ]Old Minchendenians 8.43]0Id Guildfordians 7.86 |OId Aloysians 8.16
35 Old Meadonians 8.10 |Southgate Olympic 8.42 [National Westminster Bank 7.86 |OId Parmiterians 8.15
36 Latymer Old Boys 8.09 |Bealonians 8.42 |Lea Valley 7.83 JReigatians 8.11
37 New College Old Boys AFC 8.08 |Hale End Athletic 8.42 |Southgate County 7.80 JWitan 8.10
38 Queen Mary College Old Boys 8.08 ]0Id Tollingtonians 8.41 |Dorkinians 7.80 ]OIld Meadonians 8.09
39 UCL Academicals 8.07 [Royal Sun Alliance 8.40 |Ravenscroft Old Boys 7.80 [Sinjuns Grammarians 8.06
40 Honorable Artillery Company 8.05 |Old Salvatorians 8.40 [Mickleham Old Boxhillians 7.79 |Queen Mary College Old Boys 8.05
41 Old Ignatians 8.03 JUCL Academicals 8.34 [New College Old Boys AFC 7.79 |Tilburg Regents 8.00
42 Old Minchendenians 8.01 |Queen Mary College Old Boys 8.32 |Enfield Old Grammarians 7.78 |OIld Sedcopians 8.00
43 Clapham Old Xaverians 8.00 ]Old Strand Academicals 8.32 JAlbanian 7.77 |Parkfield 8.00
44 Southgate County 8.00 ]Old Tiffinians 8.32]0Id Crosbeians 7.75 |Old Kingsburians 8.00
45 Fulham Compton Old Boys 7.99 |Latymer Old Boys 8.31 |Queen Mary College Old Boys 7.73 |Wood Green Old Boys 7.96
46 Rob Roy Reds 7.96 |Old Magdalenians 8.30 |Fulham Compton Old Boys 7.69 |Old Suttonians 7.89
47 Shene Old Grammarians 7.94 |Fulham Compton Old Boys 8.27 |Old Tenisonians 7.67 [Mickleham Old Boxhillians 7.82
48 Old Salvatorians 7.94 |Southgate County 8.27 |Old Grantonians 7.67 |OId Tiffinians 7.79
49 Old Pegasonians 7.93|Glyn Old Boys 8.26 |Rob Roy Reds 7.64 |Rob Roy Reds 7.75
50 Parkfield 7.93 |Tilburg Regents 8.26 |Old Pegasonians 7.63 |Old Manorians 7.72
51 Glyn Old Boys 7.92 |John Fisher Old Boys 8.26 |[Kings Old Boys 7.60 [Clissold Park Rangers 7.70
52 Old Tenisonians 7.89 |Albanian 8.26 |Parkfield 7.60 |Hale End Athletic 7.67
53 Fitzwilliam Old Boys 7.88]0Id Paulines 8.23 |0ld Minchendenians 7.59 [National Westminster Bank 7.67
54 Albanian 7.87 |Clapham Old Xaverians 8.21 |London Welsh 7.59 [Shene Old Grammarians 7.64
55 Old Woodhouseians 7.85 |Leyton County Old Boys 8.21 |Old Meadonians 7.59 |London Welsh 7.57
56 Mill Hill Village 7.81]0Ild Woodhouseians 8.20 |London Hospital Old Boys 7.58 |Lea Valley 7.50
57 Old Vaughanians 7.79 |Parkfield 8.17 |Old Tiffinians 7.58 [Fulham Compton Old Boys 7.47
58 Old Kingsburians 7.75]0Id Aloysians 8.15 |Fitzwilliam Old Boys 7.56 [Enfield Old Grammarians 7.45
59 Southgate Olympic 7.74]0Ild Parmiterians 8.13|0ld Suttonians 7.54 |Spaniards 7.40
60 IB Albion FC 7.71]0Id Tenisonians 8.12 |Mill Hill Village 7.33 JUCL Academicals 7.35
61 Enfield Old Grammarians 7.70]1B Albion FC 8.12 |Reigatians 7.26 |Old Woodhouseians 7.32
62 Globe Rangers 7.67 |Old Vaughanians 8.03 ]0ld Manorians 7.25 |Leyton County Old Boys 7.29
63 Ravenscroft Old Boys 7.67 |Enfield Old Grammarians 7.93 |Royal Sun Alliance 7.25 JLondon Hospital Old Boys 7.25
64 Wood Green Old Boys 7.66 |Lea Valley 7.93 |Spaniards 7.23 |Albanian 7.24
65 Bealonians 7.64 |0ld Manorians 7.90 |Old Magdalenians 7.23 ]0OIld Grantonians 7.20
66 Old Manorians 7.62 |0OIld Pegasonians 7.89]0Id Kingsburians 7.11 [Fitzwilliam Old Boys 7.20




Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs
Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)

Spirit of Football Organisation Facilities Hospitality

67 Hale End Athletic 7.60 [Mill Hill Village 7.86 |Worcester College Old Boys 7.11 [Mill Hill Village 7.13
68 Old Aloysians 7.56 |Fitzwilliam Old Boys 7.81|John Fisher Old Boys 7.08 |OId Strand Academicals 7.00
69 Old Parmiterians 7.49 |London Hospital Old Boys 7.80]0Id Tollingtonians 7.05 ohn Fisher Old Boys 7.00
70 Spaniards 7.26 |0Old Kingsburians 7.79 |Wood Green Old Boys 6.98 |Blackheath Wanderers 6.90
71 John Fisher Old Boys 7.18 |Wood Green Old Boys 7.75]0Id Woodhouseians 6.98 [Kings Old Boys 6.50
72 Lea Valley 6.85]0Ild Grantonians 7.69|Brent 6.91 |OIld Vaughanians 6.25
73 Old Grantonians 6.38 |Worcester College Old Boys 6.95 |Blackheath Wanderers 6.71 |IB Albion FC 6.00

League Averages 8.08 8.37 7.93 8.10

as at 31.01.2020




