Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs

Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)

	Spirit of Football	Organisation		Facilities		Hospitality	
1	Somerville Old Boys	9.18 Somerville Old Boys	9.00	Old Paulines	9.06	Old Crosbeians	9.25
2	Tilburg Regents	8.90 Mickleham Old Boxhillians	9.00	Economicals	9.00	Old Magdalenians	9.17
3	Worcester College Old Boys	8.77 Economicals	8.84	Tilburg Regents	9.00	Globe Rangers	9.10
4	Dorkinians	8.68 London Welsh	8.76	Honorable Artillery Company	8.79	Somerville Old Boys	9.00
5	Old Strand Academicals	8.63 Blackheath Wanderers		Old St. Mary's	8.73	Ravenscroft Old Boys	9.00
6	Old St. Mary's	8.60 Old Hamptonians	8.72	Somerville Old Boys	8.67	Honorable Artillery Company	8.90
7	Economicals	8.60 Old Guildfordians	8.67	Old Strand Academicals	8.67	Old Tollingtonians	8.90
8	Clissold Park Rangers	8.55 Old Thorntonians	8.66	Glyn Old Boys	8.59	Southgate County	8.71
9	Old Crosbeians	8.55 Kings Old Boys	8.65	UCL Academicals	8.57	Dorkinians	8.67
10	Old Guildfordians	8.52 Old Crosbeians	8.64	Old Sedcopians	8.56	Old Guildfordians	8.67
11	Old Tiffinians	8.50 Honorable Artillery Company	8.63	Old Aloysians	8.56	Old Minchendenians	8.66
12	Sinjuns Grammarians	8.48 Wandsworth Borough	8.63	IB Albion FC	8.56	Old Paulines	8.58
13	Old Paulines	8.48 Globe Rangers	8.63	Royal Bank of Scotland	8.42	Old Salvatorians	8.48
14	Old Wokingians	8.47 Brent	8.61	Globe Rangers	8.38	Clapham Old Xaverians	8.42
15	Old Sedcopians	8.45 Clissold Park Rangers	8.60	Shene Old Grammarians	8.37	Old St. Mary's	8.40
16	Mickleham Old Boxhillians	8.44 Spaniards	8.59	Old Whitgiftians	8.35	New College Old Boys AFC	8.40
17	Wandsworth Borough	8.39 Sinjuns Grammarians	8.58	Old Salvatorians	8.34	Old Thorntonians	8.38
18	Old Tollingtonians	8.39 Old Sedcopians	8.56	Old Thorntonians	8.32	Glyn Old Boys	8.37
19	Old Whitgiftians	8.37 Royal Bank of Scotland	8.56	Witan	8.31	Southgate Olympic	8.35
20	Old Hamptonians	8.36 Old St. Mary's	8.56	Clissold Park Rangers	8.29	Old Ignatians	8.33
21	London Welsh	8.33 Witan	8.55	Bealonians	8.28	Old Hamptonians	8.32
22	Old Thorntonians	8.33 Old Meadonians	8.53	Old Vaughanians	8.27	Latymer Old Boys	8.32
23	Royal Sun Alliance	8.30 National Westminster Bank	8.52	Clapham Old Xaverians	8.24	Old Whitgiftians	8.29
24	Reigatians	8.30 Dorkinians	8.50	Southgate Olympic	8.16	Old Wokingians	8.29
25	Witan	8.29 Ravenscroft Old Boys	8.50	Old Parmiterians	8.10	Economicals	8.27
26	Old Suttonians	8.26 Reigatians	8.49	Hale End Athletic	8.03	Royal Bank of Scotland	8.26
27	London Hospital Old Boys	8.20 Old Wokingians	8.49	Old Hamptonians	8.03	Bealonians	8.25
28	Royal Bank of Scotland	8.20 Shene Old Grammarians	8.49	Old Wokingians	8.00	Royal Sun Alliance	8.25
29	Blackheath Wanderers	8.16 Rob Roy Reds	8.48	Latymer Old Boys	8.00	Worcester College Old Boys	8.25
30	Brent	8.15 New College Old Boys AFC	8.46	Leyton County Old Boys	8.00	Brent	8.25
31	Kings Old Boys	8.15 Old Whitgiftians	8.45	Sinjuns Grammarians	7.96	Old Tenisonians	8.23
32	Leyton County Old Boys	8.13 Old Ignatians	8.45	Wandsworth Borough	7.91	Wandsworth Borough	8.21
33	Old Magdalenians	8.10 Old Suttonians	8.43	Old Ignatians	7.86	Old Pegasonians	8.20

Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs

Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)

Spirit of Football		Organisation		Facilities		Hospitality	
34	National Westminster Bank	8.10 Old Minchendenians	8.43	Old Guildfordians	7.86	Old Aloysians	8.16
35	Old Meadonians	8.10 Southgate Olympic	8.42	National Westminster Bank	7.86	Old Parmiterians	8.15
36	Latymer Old Boys	8.09 Bealonians	8.42	Lea Valley	7.83	Reigatians	8.11
37	New College Old Boys AFC	8.08 Hale End Athletic	8.42	Southgate County	7.80	Witan	8.10
38	Queen Mary College Old Boys	8.08 Old Tollingtonians	8.41	Dorkinians	7.80	Old Meadonians	8.09
39	UCL Academicals	8.07 Royal Sun Alliance	8.40	Ravenscroft Old Boys	7.80	Sinjuns Grammarians	8.06
40	Honorable Artillery Company	8.05 Old Salvatorians	8.40	Mickleham Old Boxhillians	7.79	Queen Mary College Old Boys	8.05
41	Old Ignatians	8.03 UCL Academicals	8.34	New College Old Boys AFC	7.79	Tilburg Regents	8.00
42	Old Minchendenians	8.01 Queen Mary College Old Boys	8.32	Enfield Old Grammarians	7.78	Old Sedcopians	8.00
43	Clapham Old Xaverians	8.00 Old Strand Academicals	8.32	Albanian	7.77	Parkfield	8.00
44	Southgate County	8.00 Old Tiffinians	8.32	Old Crosbeians	7.75	Old Kingsburians	8.00
45	Fulham Compton Old Boys	7.99 Latymer Old Boys	8.31	Queen Mary College Old Boys	7.73	Wood Green Old Boys	7.96
46	Rob Roy Reds	7.96 Old Magdalenians	8.30	Fulham Compton Old Boys	7.69	Old Suttonians	7.89
47	Shene Old Grammarians	7.94 Fulham Compton Old Boys	8.27	Old Tenisonians	7.67	Mickleham Old Boxhillians	7.82
48	Old Salvatorians	7.94 Southgate County	8.27	Old Grantonians	7.67	Old Tiffinians	7.79
49	Old Pegasonians	7.93 Glyn Old Boys	8.26	Rob Roy Reds	7.64	Rob Roy Reds	7.75
50	Parkfield	7.93 Tilburg Regents	8.26	Old Pegasonians	7.63	Old Manorians	7.72
51	Glyn Old Boys	7.92 John Fisher Old Boys	8.26	Kings Old Boys	7.60	Clissold Park Rangers	7.70
52	Old Tenisonians	7.89 Albanian	8.26	Parkfield	7.60	Hale End Athletic	7.67
53	Fitzwilliam Old Boys	7.88 Old Paulines	8.23	Old Minchendenians	7.59	National Westminster Bank	7.67
54	Albanian	7.87 Clapham Old Xaverians	8.21	London Welsh	7.59	Shene Old Grammarians	7.64
55	Old Woodhouseians	7.85 Leyton County Old Boys	8.21	Old Meadonians	7.59	London Welsh	7.57
56	Mill Hill Village	7.81 Old Woodhouseians	8.20	London Hospital Old Boys	7.58	Lea Valley	7.50
57	Old Vaughanians	7.79 Parkfield	8.17	Old Tiffinians	7.58	Fulham Compton Old Boys	7.47
58	Old Kingsburians	7.75 Old Aloysians	8.15	Fitzwilliam Old Boys	7.56	Enfield Old Grammarians	7.45
59	Southgate Olympic	7.74 Old Parmiterians	8.13	Old Suttonians	7.54	Spaniards	7.40
60	IB Albion FC	7.71 Old Tenisonians	8.12	Mill Hill Village	7.33	UCL Academicals	7.35
61	Enfield Old Grammarians	7.70 IB Albion FC	8.12	Reigatians	7.26	Old Woodhouseians	7.32
62	Globe Rangers	7.67 Old Vaughanians	8.03	Old Manorians	7.25	Leyton County Old Boys	7.29
63	Ravenscroft Old Boys	7.67 Enfield Old Grammarians	7.93	Royal Sun Alliance	7.25	London Hospital Old Boys	7.25
64	Wood Green Old Boys	7.66 Lea Valley	7.93	Spaniards	7.23	Albanian	7.24
65	Bealonians	7.64 Old Manorians	7.90	Old Magdalenians	7.23	Old Grantonians	7.20
66	Old Manorians	7.62 Old Pegasonians	7.89	Old Kingsburians	7.11	Fitzwilliam Old Boys	7.20

Amateur Football Combination - Average Marks Awarded to Clubs

Marks are an average (out of ten) given by Clubs & Referees for Spirit of Football, Club Organisation, Facilities and Hospitality up to :- As At 31st January 2020)

	Spirit of Football	Organisation		Facilities		Hospitality	
67	Hale End Athletic	7.60 Mill Hill Village	7.86	Worcester College Old Boys	7.11	Mill Hill Village	7.13
68	Old Aloysians	7.56 Fitzwilliam Old Boys	7.81	John Fisher Old Boys	7.08	Old Strand Academicals	7.00
69	Old Parmiterians	7.49 London Hospital Old Boys	7.80	Old Tollingtonians	7.05	John Fisher Old Boys	7.00
70	Spaniards	7.26 Old Kingsburians	7.79	Wood Green Old Boys	6.98	Blackheath Wanderers	6.90
71	John Fisher Old Boys	7.18 Wood Green Old Boys	7.75	Old Woodhouseians	6.98	Kings Old Boys	6.50
72	Lea Valley	6.85 Old Grantonians	7.69	Brent	6.91	Old Vaughanians	6.25
73	Old Grantonians	6.38 Worcester College Old Boys	6.95	Blackheath Wanderers	6.71	IB Albion FC	6.00

League Averages as at 31.01.2020

8.08 8.37

7.93

8.10